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MEDIA CONTACTS LIST

Please send amendments or additions to this list to: Campaigns & PR Secretary, PO Box 6491, Auckland, Fax: 04-972 2552, media@can.org.nz
1. News agencies

Organisation
Contact Person
Telephone
Fax
E-mail
Other Information


NZ Press Association

04-472 7910
04-473 7480
news@nzpa.co.nz



Reuters



wellington.newsroom@reuters.com



Scoop



editor@scoop.co.nz



Agence France Press



afp.nz@clear.net.nz











2. National distribution

Organisation
Contact Person
Telephone
Fax
E-mail
Address
Other Information

The Listener



editor@listener.co.nz



Sunday Star Times

09-302 1300
09-309 0258
editor@star-times.co.nz



TVNZ
Lisa Glass (transport reporter)
09-916 7266
09-916 7325
news@tvnz.co.nz
lisa.glass@tvnz.co.nz



TV3
Tony Field (transport reporter)
09-377 9730

09-366 5912 (d/l)
09-913 3348
cosdesk@tv3.co.nz tfield@tv3.co.nz



National Radio
Jane O'Loughlin (transport reporter)
04-474 1900

04-474 1982 (d/l)
04-474 1876 or

04-473 0185
news@radionz.co.nz
joloughlin@radionz.co.nz



Newstalk ZB



news@newstalkzb.co.nz











3. Major centre regional

Organisation
Contact Person
Telephone
Fax
E-mail
Address
Other Information

The  New Zealand Herald
Matthew Dearnaly (transport reporter)
09-379 5050
09-373 6421
newsdesk@nzherald.co.nz
mathew_dearnaly@nzherald.co.nz




Waikato Times


07-849 9603




The Dominion Post
Kim Ruscoe (transport reporter)
04-474 0196
04-474 0350
news@dompost.co.nz kim.ruscoe@dompost.co.nz



The Press
Dave Moore (transport reporter)
03-364 8492
03-379 0940
reporters@press.co.nz dave.moore@press.co.nz



The Otago Daily Times
Chris Morris (transport reporter)
03-477 4760
03-474 7422
press.releases@alliedpress.co.nz
chris.morris@alliedpress.co.nz











4. Other regional

Organisation
Contact Person
Telephone
Fax
E-mail
Address
Other Information

Bay of Plenty Times

07-578 3059
07-571 8878




Manawatu Evening Standard
Don Kavanagh
06-356 9009
06-350 9836

PO Box 3, Palmerston North


Nelson Mail

03-548 7079
03-546 2802




Greymouth Evening Star

03-768 7121
03-768 2051




Westport News

03-789 7319
03-789 7203




































5. Newsletters of National Organisations

Organisation
Name of Publication
Contact Person
Telephone
Fax
E-mail
Other Information

Transit NZ
In Transit
Janice Wilson
04-499 6600

janice.wilson@transit.govt.nz


Transfund NZ
Transfund News, Transafe, Transearch
Kate Wright
04-916 4220

kate.wright@transfund.govt.nz


LTSA
Road Safety NZ
Kate Lancaster
04-494 8600

kal@ltsa.govt.nz


Ministry of Transport
MoT Report
Andrea Sharrock
04-472 1253
04-473 3697
a.sharrock@transport.govt.nz


EECA
EnergyWise News
Cathy Sheehan
09-374 3805

cathy.sheehan@eeca.govt.nz


SafeKids
SafeKids News
Joy Gunn
03-455 4242

021-555 249

JoyGunn@adhb.govt.nz


Ministry for the Environment
Environz
Linda Stirling
04-917 7400

linda.stirling@mfe.govt.nz
Won't print anything from outside orgs.

Health Promotion Forum
HPF Newsletter
Isabel Bird
09-520 3706

isabel@hpforum.org.nz


Sustainable Energy Forum
Energy Watch &

 SEF News (e-group)
Kerry Wood

Ian Shearer


kerry.wood@paradise.net.nz
office@sef.org.nz


Bike Wise
Bike Wise Newsletter
Felicity Close
04-472 5777
04-472 5799
felicity@healthsponsorship.co.nz


Ministry of Health







ECO
ECOlink



eco@reddfish.co.nz
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